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3.runda Opolski Samochodowy Puchar Rajdowy 2024
3. runda Rajdowy Samochodowy Puchar Slgska 2024

Kierowca

Aleksander Kotodziej

Rafat Wyderka
Tomasz Salamon
Daniel Skorupa
Kacper Wtioch
Piotr Wisniewski
Marcin Czerwiec
Tomasz Jasiniski
Andrzej Krasa
Mitosz Bogdanski
tukasz Majerski
Jan Owczarzy
Pawet Lipowczan
Daniel Dembinny
Mateusz Urbaczka
Michat Kotodziej
Jacek Kawczyk
tukasz Polakowski
Artur Kulpa
Pawet Czernik

Mikotaj Belina

Lista Startowa

Pilot

Andrzej Mrowczyk
Przemystaw Bek
Remigiusz Kusak

Karol Piasecki

Piotr Wajcik

Daniel Galeja
Grzegorz Bieniek
Dominik JasiAski
Grzegorz Krasa
Jakub Tuszynski
Dawid Borowski

Pawet Kula

Grzegorz Lipowczan

Patryk Sigkata
Krzysztof Fojtuch
Adam Weglowski

Pawet Kawczyk
Hiacynta Glombik

Tomasz Kotodynski
Maciej Wyrobek

Andrzej Niziurski

Samochadd

Renault Clio Il RS
Ford Fiesta
Honda Civic Type-R
Renault Clio Il
Renault Clio Il
Renault Clio Il
Citroen C2
Honda Civic
Citroen C2
Citroen C2
Honda Civic
Honda Civic
Honda Civic VI
Honda Civic
BMW E-36
Kia Picanto
Honda Civic
Mitsubishi Colt
Fiat 126P
BMW E30

Fiat Cinquecento

Dyrektor SKJS

Klasa
GOSC
GOSC
OSPR2
OSPR 2
OSPR 2
OSPR 2
OSPR 3
OSPR 3
OSPR 3
OSPR 3
OSPR 3
OSPR 3
OSPR 3
OSPR 3
RWD
OSPR 4
OSPR 4
OSPR 4
RETRO
RETRO

CENTO

Bartfomiej Lachowicz

Czas startu

11:15

11:16

11:17

11:18

11:19

11:20

11:21

11:22

11:23

11:24

11:25

11:26

11:27

11:28

11:29

11:30

11:31

11:32

11:33

11:34

11:35



